NEW PASSENGER & COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
REGISTERED IN MALAYSIA

Commercial

vehicles

YTD June 2013

416,692
366,738
442 885
497 459
486,342
543,594
535,113
552,189
275,991

97,820
90,471
44,291
50,656
50,563
61,562
65,010
75,564
37,497

552,316
490,768
487,176
548115
536,905
605,156
600,123
627,753

313,488




